BMW of North America

2007 Model Year Retail Prices (as of March 1, 2007)

	U.S. Models
	X3 3.0si

	
	

	Base Price USA Port of Entry *
	$38,775

	
	

	STEPTRONIC 6-Speed Automatic Transmission
	NC

	Servotronic Steering
	250

	Cruise Control with Multi-Function Steering Wheel
	STD

	Heated Steering Wheel 

	150

	Rear Side Impact Airbags (Door Mounted)
	385

	18” Spoke alloy wheels (design #205) with 235/50R18 All-Season Tires 1
	500

	Panoramic Moonroof
	STD

	Cargo Net
	150

	Power Front Seats with Driver Memory 
	STD

	Comfort seats with lumbar support 1
	1,000

	Heated Front Seats
	500/ZCW

	Dark Ash Wood Trim 
	STD

	Gray Poplar Wood Trim
	NC

	Light Natural Poplar Wood Trim 
	NC

	Park Distance Control (Front and Rear)
	700

	Foglights
	STD

	Xenon Adaptive Headlights 
	800

	On-board Computer
	STD

	Navigation System 
	1,800

	SIRIUS Satellite Radio Prep.
	STD

	BMW Assist with Bluetooth technology  
	750/ZPP

	HD Radio with multicasting reception capability
	500

	Premium Sound System
	675

	Privacy Glass
	350

	
	

	Metallic Paint
	475

	Nevada Leather Upholstery
	1,450/ZPP

	
	

	Cold Weather Package (ZCW)
	1,000

	Premium Package (ZPP)

Upgrade - Comfort seats with lumbar support
	2,550

+700

	Sport Package (ZSP) (Requires Nevada Leather Upholstery)

Upgrade - 19” wheels and mixed-size performance tires
	2,200

+950


* Includes $775 destination & handling charge
STD = Standard Equipment    

NA   = Not Available or Not Applicable 

NC   = No Charge

2007 Model Year X3 3.0si Packages

	Packages
	X3 3.0si

	Cold Weather Package (ZCW)
	$1,000

- Heated Front Seats

- Heated Rear Seats

- Headlight Washers  

- Ski Bag 

	Premium Package (ZPP)

Premium Package Seat upgrade


	$2,550

-Universal Garage Door Opener

- Auto-Dimming Interior and Exterior Mirrors with Compass in Interior Mirror

- Lumbar Support for Driver and

  Front Passenger

- Nevada Leather Upholstery

- BMW Assist with Bluetooth technology

+$700
- Comfort Seats with Lumbar Support



	Sport Package (ZSP)

Sport Package wheel and tire upgrade
	$2,200

- Sport suspension

- Sport steering wheel

- 18x8 Alloy Wheels (Design #192M) with

   235/50R18 All-Season Tires

- Sport Seats

- Shadowline Trim 

- Full body color aerodynamic kit with painted side skirts

+$950
-19” design #191M wheels with mixed-size performance tires



Effective March 1, 2007
� Cannot be combined with Sport Package (ZSP)





